
Arbeitseinsatzliste    

Abrechnungsjahr 2025

Name Vorname
Arbeitsstunden 
Soll      /      IST

2. Herren

Aschenbrenner Julian 3,5 0,0
Ballandies Jan 3,5 0,0
Baum Robert 3,5 0,0
Bednarz Kai 7,0 3,5
Beyenne Addis Mekkonen 3,5 0,0
Buck Ole 3,5 0,0
Diaby Ibrahim Kalil 23,5 10,0
Engel Lukas 3,5 0,0
Fahrenbach Lasse 3,5 0,0
Frohne Fynn 3,5 0,0
Gaubatz Remo 3,5 0,0
Haut Frederik 3,5 0,0
Hencke Sören 3,5 0,0
Keese Marc 3,5 0,0
Keller Leonard 3,5 0,0
Klein Maurice 3,5 0,0
Klimmek Vincent 3,5 0,0
Kulik Marcel 7,0 3,5
Langmann Robin 3,5 0,0
Laubscher Kim-Luca 3,5 0,0
Lindhorst Finn 0,0 0,0
Lutter Niklas 3,5 0,0
Meyer Melvin 3,5 0,0
Oelke Tim 3,5 0,0
Oelze Tobias 3,5 0,0
Pessel Nico 3,5 0,0
Polster Nico 3,5 0,0
Poppe Alexander 3,5 0,0
Rumberg Oke 3,5 0,0
Schmidt-Hohensee Felix 3,5 0,0
Siehndel Jesco 3,5 0,0
Smirnov Dario 3,5 0,0
Weigand Fynn 3,5 0,0
Weißbach Jannick 3,5 0,0
Wening Harald 3,5 0,0
Westhoff Bent 3,5 0,0
Zbitnev Nikolaj 3,5 3,0
Zieb Dominik 3,5 0,0
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Name Vorname
Arbeitsstunden 
Soll      /      IST

3. Herren

Baum Robert 3,5 3,5
Bianco Lorenzo 0,0 0,0
Buck Ole 3,5 3,5
Drüge Jaro Manuel 7,0 0,0
Engel Lukas 3,5 0,0
Faubel Henri 7,0 0,0
Frohne Fynn 3,5 7,0
Haut Frederik 3,5 3,5
Heißmeier Felix 3,5 7,5
Hesse Luis 3,5 4,5
Keese Marc 3,5 0,0
Klimmek Vincent 3,5 0,0
Meyer Melvin 3,5 3,5
Poppe Alexander 3,5 7,0
Rumberg Oke 3,5 0,0
Siehndel Jesco 3,5 7,5
Smirnov Dario 7,0 3,5
Vogel Julius 3,5 0,0
Weigand Fynn 3,5 7,0
Weißbach Jannick 3,5 0,0

Name Vorname
Arbeitsstunden 
Soll      /      IST

SG Deister

Aschenbrenner Julian 3,5 0,0
Beyenne Addis Mekkonen 3,5 0,0
Diaby Ibrahim Kalil 3,5 3,5
Gaubatz Remo 3,5 0,0
Keller Leonard 3,5 0,0
Kreuzberger Lars 3,5 0,0
Kreuzberger Tim 3,5 0,0
Langmann Robin 3,5 0,0
Laubscher Kim-Luca 3,5 0,0
Oelze Tobias 3,5 0,0
Pasler Dennis 3,5 0,0
Schmidt-Hohensee Felix 3,5 0,0
Triki Armine 3,5 0,0
Volling Engin 3,5 0,0
Wening Harald 3,5 0,0
Zbitnev Nikolaj 3,5 0,0
Zieb Dominik 3,5 3,5

Name Vorname
Arbeitsstunden 
Soll      /      IST

Ü 32

Borges Niklas 7,0 0,0
Deparade Stefan 7,0 0,0
Ewert Mike 7,0 0,0
Hartmann Rouven Ken 7,0 0,0
Hoffmann Felix 7,0 0,0
Kaiser Sebastian 7,0 0,0
Maaß Marco 7,0 0,0
Mackowiak Maximilian 0,0 0,0
Plötz   Sebastian 0,0 0,0
Rothe Fabian 0,0 0,0
Sandvoß Krister 7,0 0,0
Schulze Marco 7,0 0,0
Steinmüller Daniel 7,0 0,0
Wasner Dennis 7,0 0,0
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